MZ&PC
Maastricht

speedo

Swimmeet Maastricht
28-29-30 december 2023

speedo

Programmanr. 5
28-12-2023 - 18:10

Dames, 100m schoolslag

Jeugd 2 en Senioren 1

Resultaten Finale

rang naam

Finale A
1. Brigitta Vass
Hylcke de Beer
Benigna Kocsispeter
Kim Oudendijk
Clara Pagano
Evy Rozeboom
Ylva Konings
Isa Jansen

ONOO GO AN

Finale B

9. Suus Bontrup
10. Isis van Kuijk
11. Juul Schellekens
12. Fieke Bersch
13. Britt Siemerink
14. Libhin Boon
15. Zoé Prins
16. Danique Putman

vereniging

CSM constanta
PSSV
Hellas-Glana
DAW

Nautic Club Herve
DAW

intijd

1:10.01
1:12.00
1:13.31
1:17.77
1:19.71
1:18.31

Genker Zwemvereniging N1:18.76s

SBC2000

PSV

HzPC

PSV

SBC2000

ZEPS

DAW

DAW

Tempo Valkenswaard

1:20.08

1:21.45
1:21.18
1:22.25
1:24.56
1:22.87
1:24.05
1:22.43
1:25.08

200700006
200702058
200600964
NCH/013024/06
200601338
GZVN/21243/07
200701176

200601766
200700442
200701392
200701178
200600714
200701792
200603812
200601392

tijd

1:08.26
1:10.58
1:12.95
1:14.53
1:18.32
1:18.76
1:18.98
1:19.15

1:19.33
1:19.50
1:21.82
1:22.93
1:23.08
1:23.28
1:23.30
1:25.69

RT

+0,76
+0,71
+0,71
+0,80
+0,69
+0,79
+0,79
+0,75

+0,78
+0,65
+0,67
+0,75
+0,68
+0,80
+0,76
+0,70

50m 100m
32.83 1:08.26
33.00 1:10.58
33.96 1:12.95
34.99 1:14.53
36.90 1:18.32
37.26 1:18.76
37.65 1:18.98
37.54 1:19.15
36.70 1:19.33
37.99 1:19.50
38.21 1:21.82
38.71 1:22.93
38.13 1:23.08
38.64 1:23.28
38.85 1:23.30
40.10 1:25.69

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086
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